

RELEASE OF LIABILITY

I grant permission for The ExtraOrdinary Women Project to release my story, pictures, and other necessary data in publishing them on social media such as Facebook, radio, and TV and local media.

I release The ExtraOrdinary Women Project from any claims, demands for compensation, damages, or liability from the publication of my story in the said media.

I am at least 18 years old and competent to sign this release.

I have read this release before signing and I understand this agreement and accept the terms above.

Signature

Date

Printed Name

Please scan and return to ExtraOrdinary Women Project

via email at extraordinarywomenbn@gmail.com or

send via US Mail, The ExtraOrdinary Women Project

P.O. Box # 923 Bloomington, IL 61702-0923